CatalogCatalog
Protective DevicesProtective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices Combined RCD/MCB Devices
PKNM, 1+N-polePKNM, 1+N-pole
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019041EN
Protective Devices

mounted subsequently
• Wide variety of rated tripping currents
• Rated currents up to 40 A
• Tripping characteristics B, C
• Rated breaking capacity 10 kA
Description
SG13711
1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA019041EN
Protective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKNM, 1+N-pole (MW)
Type F
10 kA, 1+N-pole
Short-time delayed + surge current-proof 3 kA, sensitive to residual pulsating DC and mixed frequencies, type F
SG13711
13/003 PKNM-13/1N/B/003-F 193572 1/60
16/003 PKNM-16/1N/B/003-F 193573 1/60
20/003 PKNM-20/1N/B/003-F 193574 1/60
25/003 PKNM-25/1N/B/003-F 193581 1/60
32/003 PKNM-32/1N/B/003-F 193582 1/60
40/003 PKNM-40/1N/B/003-F 193583 1/60
13/03 PKNM-13/1N/B/03-F 193587 1/60
16/03 PKNM-16/1N/B/03-F 193588 1/60
20/03 PKNM-20/1N/B/03-F 193589 1/60
25/03 PKNM-25/1N/B/03-F 193596 1/60
32/03 PKNM-32/1N/B/03-F 193597 1/60
40/03 PKNM-40/1N/B/03-F 193598 1/60
13/01 PKNM-13/1N/B/01-F 193602 1/60
16/01 PKNM-16/1N/B/01-F 193603 1/60
20/01 PKNM-20/1N/B/01-F 193604 1/60
25/01 PKNM-25/1N/B/01-F 193611 1/60
32/01 PKNM-32/1N/B/01-F 193612 1/60
40/01 PKNM-40/1N/B/01-F 193613 1/60
Characteristic B
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
Explanation PKNM:
P = xPole, KN = Combined RCD/MCB Devices, M = 10 kA
SG13711
13/003 PKNM-13/1N/C/003-F 193575 1/60
16/003 PKNM-16/1N/C/003-F 193576 1/60
20/003 PKNM-20/1N/C/003-F 193577 1/60
25/003 PKNM-25/1N/C/003-F 193584 1/60
32/003 PKNM-32/1N/C/003-F 193585 1/60
40/003 PKNM-40/1N/C/003-F 193586 1/60
13/03 PKNM-13/1N/C/03-F 193590 1/60
16/03 PKNM-16/1N/C/03-F 193591 1/60
20/03 PKNM-20/1N/C/03-F 193592 1/60
25/03 PKNM-25/1N/C/03-F 193599 1/60
32/03 PKNM-32/1N/C/03-F 193600 1/60
40/03 PKNM-40/1N/C/03-F 193601 1/60
13/01 PKNM-13/1N/C/01-F 193605 1/60
16/01 PKNM-16/1N/C/01-F 193606 1/60
20/01 PKNM-20/1N/C/01-F 193607 1/60
25/01 PKNM-25/1N/C/01-F 193614 1/60
32/01 PKNM-32/1N/C/01-F 193615 1/60
40/01 PKNM-40/1N/C/01-F 193616 1/60
Characteristic C
SG13711
13/003 PKNM-13/1N/D/003-F 193578 1/60
16/003 PKNM-16/1N/D/003-F 193579 1/60
20/003 PKNM-20/1N/D/003-F 193580 1/60
13/03 PKNM-13/1N/D/03-F 193593 1/60
16/03 PKNM-16/1N/D/03-F 193594 1/60
20/03 PKNM-20/1N/D/03-F 193595 1/60
13/01 PKNM-13/1N/D/01-F 193608 1/60
16/01 PKNM-16/1N/D/01-F 193609 1/60
20/01 PKNM-20/1N/D/01-F 193610 1/60
Characteristic D
1.3
3 EATON CORPORATION CA019041EN
Protective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKNM, 1+N-pole (MW)
Type G/A
10 kA, 1+N-pole
Short-time delayed 3 kA, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type G/A
SG13711
13/003 PKNM-13/1N/B/003-G/A 182886 1/60
16/003 PKNM-16/1N/B/003-G/A 182887 1/60
20/003 PKNM-20/1N/B/003-G/A 182888 1/60
25/003 PKNM-25/1N/B/003-G/A 182889 1/60
32/003 PKNM-32/1N/B/003-G/A 182890 1/60
Characteristic B
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
Explanation PKNM:
P = xPole, KN = Combined RCD/MCB Devices, M = 10 kA
SG13711
13/003 PKNM-13/1N/C/003-G/A 182891 1/60
16/003 PKNM-16/1N/C/003-G/A 182892 1/60
20/003 PKNM-20/1N/C/003-G/A 182893 1/60
25/003 PKNM-25/1N/C/003-G/A 182894 1/60
32/003 PKNM-32/1N/C/003-G/A 182895 1/60
Characteristic C
1.4
4 EATON CORPORATION CA019041EN
Protective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKNM, 1+N-pole (MW)
SG13711
6/0.03 PKNM-6/1N/C/003-A 236022 1/60
10/0.03 PKNM-10/1N/C/003-A 236082 1/60
13/0.03 PKNM-13/1N/C/003-A 236145 1/60
16/0.03 PKNM-16/1N/C/003-A 236217 1/60
20/0.03 PKNM-20/1N/C/003-A 236249 1/60
25/0.03 PKNM-25/1N/C/003-A 236279 1/60
32/0.03 PKNM-32/1N/C/003-A 236309 1/60
40/0.03 PKNM-40/1N/C/003-A 236338 1/60
6/0.3 PKNM-6/1N/C/03-A 236024 1/60
10/0.3 PKNM-10/1N/C/03-A 236084 1/60
13/0.3 PKNM-13/1N/C/03-A 236147 1/60
16/0.3 PKNM-16/1N/C/03-A 236219 1/60
20/0.3 PKNM-20/1N/C/03-A 236251 1/60
25/0.3 PKNM-25/1N/C/03-A 236281 1/60
32/0.3 PKNM-32/1N/C/03-A 236311 1/60
40/0.3 PKNM-40/1N/C/03-A 236340 1/60
Characteristic C
Type A
10 kA, 1+N-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
SG13711
6/0.03 PKNM-6/1N/B/003-A 236012 1/60
10/0.03 PKNM-10/1N/B/003-A 236072 1/60
13/0.03 PKNM-13/1N/B/003-A 236133 1/60
16/0.03 PKNM-16/1N/B/003-A 236205 1/60
20/0.03 PKNM-20/1N/B/003-A 236239 1/60
25/0.03 PKNM-25/1N/B/003-A 236269 1/60
32/0.03 PKNM-32/1N/B/003-A 236299 1/60
40/0.03 PKNM-40/1N/B/003-A 236328 1/60
6/0.3 PKNM-6/1N/B/03-A 236014 1/60
10/0.3 PKNM-10/1N/B/03-A 236074 1/60
13/0.3 PKNM-13/1N/B/03-A 236135 1/60
16/0.3 PKNM-16/1N/B/03-A 236207 1/60
20/0.3 PKNM-20/1N/B/03-A 236241 1/60
25/0.3 PKNM-25/1N/B/03-A 236271 1/60
32/0.3 PKNM-32/1N/B/03-A 236301 1/60
40/0.3 PKNM-40/1N/B/03-A 236330 1/60
Characteristic B
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
Explanation PKNM:
P = xPole, KN = Combined RCD/MCB Devices, M = 10 kA
1.5
5 EATON CORPORATION CA019041EN
Protective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKNM, 1+N-pole (MW)
SG13711
6/0.03 PKNM-6/1N/C/003 236017 1/60
10/0.03 PKNM-10/1N/C/003 236077 1/60
13/0.03 PKNM-13/1N/C/003 236140 1/60
16/0.03 PKNM-16/1N/C/003 236212 1/60
20/0.03 PKNM-20/1N/C/003 236245 1/60
25/0.03 PKNM-25/1N/C/003 236275 1/60
32/0.03 PKNM-32/1N/C/003 236305 1/60
40/0.03 PKNM-40/1N/C/003 236334 1/60
16/0.1 PKNM-16/1N/C/01 236213 1/60
6/0.3 PKNM-6/1N/C/03 236019 1/60
10/0.3 PKNM-10/1N/C/03 236079 1/60
13/0.3 PKNM-13/1N/C/03 236142 1/60
16/0.3 PKNM-16/1N/C/03 236214 1/60
20/0.3 PKNM-20/1N/C/03 236247 1/60
25/0.3 PKNM-25/1N/C/03 236277 1/60
32/0.3 PKNM-32/1N/C/03 236307 1/60
40/0.3 PKNM-40/1N/C/03 236336 1/60
Characteristic C
Type AC
10 kA, 1+N-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, type AC
SG13711
6/0.03 PKNM-6/1N/B/003 236007 1/60
10/0.03 PKNM-10/1N/B/003 236067 1/60
13/0.03 PKNM-13/1N/B/003 236128 1/60
16/0.03 PKNM-16/1N/B/003 236200 1/60
20/0.03 PKNM-20/1N/B/003 236235 1/60
25/0.03 PKNM-25/1N/B/003 236265 1/60
32/0.03 PKNM-32/1N/B/003 236295 1/60
40/0.03 PKNM-40/1N/B/003 236324 1/60
6/0.3 PKNM-6/1N/B/03 236009 1/60
10/0.3 PKNM-10/1N/B/03 236069 1/60
13/0.3 PKNM-13/1N/B/03 236130 1/60
16/0.3 PKNM-16/1N/B/03 236202 1/60
20/0.3 PKNM-20/1N/B/03 236237 1/60
25/0.3 PKNM-25/1N/B/03 236267 1/60
32/0.3 PKNM-32/1N/B/03 236297 1/60
40/0.3 PKNM-40/1N/B/03 236326 1/60
Characteristic B
In/IDn
(A)
Type